
SHEET: 1/3

BENCH DRILL PRESS DPB 16/12 PLUS

ART. NUMBER: 45938 
MODEL: BENCH DRILL PRESS DPB 16/12 PLUS

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 A09473 BASE 1

2 A09474 COLUMN BASE 1

3 A09475 HEXAGON BOLT M8X20 4

4 A09476 COLUMN 1

5 A09477 RACK 1

6 A09478 SCREW M6X10 2

7 A09479 LIMIT RING 1

8 A09422 CLAMPING HANDLE 1

9 A09481 HANDLE 1

10 A09482 SUPPORT 1

11 A09483 INTERNAL GEAR SHAFT 1

12 A09484 POLE 1

13 A09485 INTERNAL GEAR 1

14 A09486 WORK TABLE 1

15 A09487 HEXAGON BOLT M12X25 1

16 A09488 HANDLE HEAD 3

17 A09489 HANDLE LEVER 3

18 A09490 HANDLE BASE 1

19 A09491 PIN ROLL 1

20 A09492 CROSS SHAFT 1

21 A09493 RULER BASE 1

23 A09494 PLASTIC HANDLE 3

24 A09495 SCREW M8X8 2

25 A09496 PIN ROLL 2

26 A09497 MOTOR BAR 2

27 A09498 HEXAGON BOLT M8X25 4

28 A09499 WASHERS 4

29 A09500 MOTOR BOARD 1

30 A09501 WASHERS 2



SHEET: 2/3

BENCH DRILL PRESS DPB 16/12 PLUS

ART. NUMBER: 45938 
MODEL: BENCH DRILL PRESS DPB 16/12 PLUS

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
31 A09502 SCREW ST2.9X10 2

32 A09503 NUT M8 8

33 A09504 MOTOR ASSY 1

34 A09505 MOTOR BELT WHEEL 1 1

35 A09506 BELT 1

36 A09507 BELT WHEEL GUARD 
ASSY 1

37 A09508 LIMIT SWITCH CAP 1

38 A09469 BELT WHEEL SAFETY 
GUARD CAP HANDLE 1

39 A09510 SCREW M5X12 4

40 A09511 CABLE CLAMP 4

41 A09512 SCREW M6X12 4

42 A09513 LIMIT SWITCH BOX 1

43 A09514 SPONGE PAD 4

44 A09468 RUBBER SHEATH 2

45 39625 BEARING 6201-2RS 1

46 A09516 WHEEL 2 1

47 A09517 WHEEL STANDER 1

48 A09518 BELT 1

49 A09519 VDE WIRE HARNESS 1

51 A09520 CHUCK HANDLE 1

52 A09521 SPRING SET 1

53 A09522 HEX NUT 1

54 A09523 HEX NUT M8 1

55 A09524 SCREW 1

56 A09525 SPINDLE BELT WHEEL 3 1

57 A09526 NUT 1

58 A09527 SPLINE SET 1



SHEET: 3/3

BENCH DRILL PRESS DPB 16/12 PLUS

ART. NUMBER: 45938 
MODEL: BENCH DRILL PRESS DPB 16/12 PLUS

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
59 39773 BEARING 6203-2RS 2

60 A09528 HOLE BLOCK CIRCLE 1

61 A09440 CIRCLIP Φ17 1

62 A09530 SCREW ST4.2X9.5 3

63 A09531 ELECTROMAGNETIC 
SWITCH 1

64 A09532 SCREW M5X12 2

65 A09533 SWITCH BOX 1

66 A09534 SCREW&SPRING 
WASHER 2

67 A09535 WASHER 2

68 A09536 MAIN HEAD 1

69 A09537 LIMIT SWITCH 1

70 A09538 CIRCLIP Φ32 1

71 A09539 SCREW Μ8Χ8 1

74 39625 BEARING 6201-2RS 1

75 A09540 RUBBER PAD 1

76 A09541 GEAR SHAFT 1

77 39846 BEARING 6204-2RS 1

78 A09439 CIRCLIP Φ11 1

79 A09543 SPINDLE 1

80 A09544 WEDGE IRON 1

81 A09545 CHUCK CONNECTING ROD 1

82

A09546 CHUCK  3-16mm, B16 1

A09471 SMALL CHUCK 1.5-
13mm, B16  (WITH KEY) 1

83 A09547 CHUCK GUARD 1

84 47529 POWER CORD 1


